
School Calendar 2024/25                   
 

New school year! 
School reopens Thursday 29th August 2024  
Junior Infants will start at 8:30am for their first day and will finish at 11.30am until Friday 6th September 
2024. From Monday 9th September Junior Infants will finish at their normal time of 12.55p.m. 
 
October mid-term break 
School closes Friday 25th October  
Re-opens Monday 4th November 2024 
 
Winter Celebration:  
 
Winter Holidays 
School closes Friday 20th December 2024 at 11:30am for infants and siblings, 11:40am for all others 
Re-opens Monday 6th January 2025 
 
St Brigid’s Day 
School closed Monday 3rd February 2025 
 
Parent Teacher Meetings: Wednesday 12th and Thursday 13th February 2025 
 
February mid-term break 
School closed Monday 17th to Friday 21st February 2025 
 
St. Patrick’s Bank Holiday 
School closed Monday 17th March 2025 
 
Spring Holiday 
School closes Friday 11th April at 11:30am for infants and siblings, 11:40am for all others* 
Re-opens Monday 28th April 2025 
 
May Bank Holiday 
School closed Monday 5th May 2025 
 
Second Class Growing Up Day: Friday 23rd May 2025 8:45am 
 
June Bank Holiday 
School closed Friday 30th May and Monday 2nd June 2025 
 
Sixth Class Graduation: Thursday 26th June 2025 10am-12noon 
 
Summer Holidays 
School closes on Friday 27th June 2025 at 11:30am for infants and siblings, 11:40am for all others. 
 

* Where contingency arrangements are required a school authority may reduce the length of the Easter break 
by remaining open up to and including Wednesday 16th April 2025. 

 


